Community Broadcasters - Orangeburg 200 Regional Pkwy, Bldg C Suite 200 Orangeburg, South Carolina 29118

Remit to: PO Box 6344 Florence, SC 29501

803-536-1710 F: 803-531-1089

Client:

Joe Biden for President/Katz Media Group

Order #: Description: 16141-00011

Est. SC02 Cont#37083964 Joe Biden for President POLITICAL

1/19/2024

P.O.#:

Salesperson:

Date Entered:

., Eastman

Invoice Frequency: Phone/Fax:

Notary Req'd 202-338-8700

Katz Media Group Attn: Helen Hanratty

125 West 55th Street, 3rd Floor

New York, NY 10019

On-Air Schedule

5	Start Date	End Date	Station	Scheduled '	Time	Event	Repeated	Length	Qty	Rate	<u>Total</u>	M	Tu	w	<u>Th</u>	F	<u>Sa</u>	<u>Su</u>
1	1/22/2024	1/26/2024	WQKI FM	06:00:00a	to	10:00:00a	Weekly	1:00	5	14.12	70.60	1	1	1	1	1	0	0
2	1/22/2024	1/26/2024	WQKI FM	10:00:00a	to	03:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	5	14.12	70.60	1	1	1	1	1	0	0
3	1/22/2024	1/26/2024	WQKI FM	03:00:00p	to	07:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	5	14.12	70.60	1	1	1	1	1	0	0
4	1/27/2024	1/27/2024	WQKI FM	10:00:00a	to	03:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	2	11.76	23.52	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
5	1/27/2024	1/27/2024	WQKI FM	03:00:00p	to	07:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	2	11.76	23.52	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
6	1/28/2024	1/28/2024	WQKI FM	10:00:00a	to	03:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	2	11.76	23.52	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
7	1/28/2024	1/28/2024	WQKI FM	03:00:00p	to	07:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	2	11.76	23.52	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
8	1/29/2024	2/2/2024	WQKI FM	06:00:00a	to	10:00:00a	Weekly	1:00	5	14.12	70.60	1	1	1	. 1	1	0	0
9	1/29/2024	2/2/2024	WQKI FM	10:00:00a	to	03:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	5	14.12	70.60	1	1	1	1	1	0	0
10	1/29/2024	2/2/2024	WQKI FM	03:00:00p	to	07:00:00p	Weekly	1:00	5	14.12	70.60	1	1	1	1	1	0	0

Order Start Date: 1/22/2024

Order End Date: 2/2/2024

Spots: 38

Total Charges:

\$517.68

Combined Discounts: Total Net:

\$77.65 \$440.03

Nondiscrimination Policy: Community Broadcasters, LLC, does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. When you advertise with us, you certify that you are not buying broadcasting air time under our advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, included but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular

stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry, and that this requirement is a material term of our advertising contract with you.

Projected Med	lia Month/End-Of-Sche	edule Billing Totals for Joe Bid	en for President/Katz	Media Group / 16141-000	011 :
		Spot Count	Gross Billing	Combined Disc.	<u>Net Billing</u>
January	2024	23	\$305.88	\$45.88	\$260.00
February	2024	15	\$211.80	\$31.77	\$180.03
Total:		38	\$517.68	\$77.65	\$440.03

Confirmed & Accepted for Community Broadcasters - Orangeburg By:

Accepted for Katz Media Group By:

Please Sign and Return One Copy

Jan 19, 24 CONT# 37083964 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last =) **REP EASTMAN** TO WQKI-FM (Columbia, SC) FΜ **LATONYA CHENAULT** OFF **PHILADELPHIA AGY Katz Media Group** ADDR 125 West 55th Street 3rd Floor New York, NY 10019 **BYR** Helen Hanratty1 JOE BIDEN FOR PRESIDENT ADV

Joe Biden for President

Jan 22, 24 - Feb 04, 24

DDS CONT# 0

C/P/E: na / na / SC02

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH#

* REP ORDER COMMENT *

PDT

FLT

** 1/19/2024 10:23:00 AM: FOR ALL SYMMETRY MEDIA ORDERS: KATZ MEDIA COLLECTS, CASH-IN-ADVANCE AND AS AN OFFICIAL AGENT ON BEHALF OF OUR REPRESENTED STATIONS, ALL MONIES FOR POLITICAL AND ISSUE BUYS PLACED OUT OF THIS AGENCY. ONCE YOUR INVOICES ARE RECONCILED WITH OUR ORDERS BY OUR NY BILLING OFFICE, PAYMENT IS SENT TO YOU ONLY FOR WHAT RAN. WE ARE THE ONES RESPONSIBLE FOR REFUNDING UNUSED FUNDS BACK TO THE AGENCY. PAYMENT IS USUALLY DISBURSED WITHIN 45 DAYS OF RECONCILIATION.

** 1/19/2024 10:23:00 AM: THIS IS A KATZ MEDIA GROUP ORDER. ALL BILLING SHOULD BE SENT TO KATZ MEDIA GROUP 125 W 55TH ST./NY,NY 10019. ALL ELECTRONIC INVOICES SHOULD BE SENT TO RI.COM: 9913287, MARKETRON: 127124, EMT: 10919. KATZ MEDIA GROUP IS NOT LIABLE FOR PAYMENT.

** 1/19/2024 10:23:00 AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM WITH ANGELA.HOMAN@KATZMEDIA.COM OR CALL 215-557-4230. THANK YOU!

MC	LN	DAYS	TIME	LEN	EFFECTIVE DATES	# OF WKS	NPW	RATE	TOT SPTS
		FLIGHT 1							
	1.1	MTWTF	6A - 10A	60	1/22/2024 - 1/26/2024	1W	5	\$14.12	5
	1.2	MTWTF	10A - 3P	60	1/22/2024 - 1/26/2024	1W	5	\$14.12	5
	1.3	MTWTF	3P - 7P	60	1/22/2024 - 1/26/2024	1W	5	\$14.12	5
	1.4	S.	10A - 3P	60	1/27/2024 - 1/27/2024	1W	2	\$11.76	2
	1.5	S.	3P - 7P	60	1/27/2024 - 1/27/2024	1W	2	\$11.76	2
	1.6	S	10A - 3P	60	1/28/2024 - 1/28/2024	1W	2	\$11.76	2
	1.7	S	3P - 7P	60	1/28/2024 - 1/28/2024	1W	2	\$11.76	2
				** WI	EEKLY FLIGHT TOTALS **	1	23	\$305.88	
		FLIGHT 2							
	2.1	MTWTF	6A - 10A	60	1/29/2024 - 2/2/2024	1W	5	\$14.12	5
	2.2	MTWTF	10A - 3P	60	1/29/2024 - 2/2/2024	1W	5	\$14.12	5
	2.3	MTWTF	3P - 7P	60	1/29/2024 - 2/2/2024	1W	5	\$14.12	5
	77 VMF EN Al-Build A simulation			** WE	EEKLY FLIGHT TOTALS **	.1	15	\$211.80	

Jan 19, 24
CONT# 37083964 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last =)
REP EASTMAN

DDS CONT# 0 C/P/E: na / na / SC02

	Jan 24	Feb 24			
SPOTS	23	15			
CASH	305.88	211.80	.*		
TRADE	0.00	0.00			,
NSL	0.00	0.00			
TOTAL	305.88	211.80			
r-				 	
					TOTAL
SPOTS					38
CASH					517.68
TRADE					0.00
NSL					0.00
TOTAL					517.68

** Competitive Comments **

SVC:

Demo Adults 18+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses. Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard to race or ethnicity.

CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order C	TORKELVIENT FORM
See Order for proposed schedule and cha	rges. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
į, Symmetry Media	hereby request at it
	, hereby request station time as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	FEDERAL CANDIDATE
	STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLO	OCKS MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name:	2. 32 SOM 45159
Joseph R. Biden	
Authorized committee:	
Biden for President	
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
Candidate's political party:	ashington DC 20036 - paidmedia@symmetry-media.com
Democrat	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):	the state of the s
President of the United States	
Date of election:	
2/3/24	General ✓ Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	The Control of the Co
Keana Spencer	
The undersigned represents that:	
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been	furnished by (chack and have bally)
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified o	candidate, or
the authorized committee of the legally qualified can	11,21
(O) (1 *)	didate listed above:
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for	by such person or entity; and
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i	by such person or entity; and
 (2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candid 	by such person or entity; and
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candid THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR REPAIR DISCRIMINATE	by such person or entity; and ncluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion lates).
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i	by such person or entity; and ncluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion lates).
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candio THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DIS IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	by such person or entity; and necluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion lates). CRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate). THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DIS IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING. Candidate/Committee/Agency	by such person or entity; and ncluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion lates).
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate). THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DIS IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING. Candidate/Committee/Agency	by such person or entity; and necluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion lates). CRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, i and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candio THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DIS IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	by such person or entity; and neluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion ates). CRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY Station Representative

Federal Candidate Cer	tification	
The undersigned hereby control to an opposing candidate of for a duration of at least for the candidate approved the broadcast or if radio program.	ertifies that the broadcast matter to be aired por, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable pur seconds and a simultaneously displayed pries broadcast and that the	oursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer photograph or similar image of the candidate inted statement identifying the candidate, that e candidate's authorized committee paid for the by the candidate that identifies the candidate, ast.
Candidate/Authorized (committee/Agency	
Signature	1 - 0 0	
Name: L. dawwee	Constant and the constant of t	
Date: 1/5/24	этелет-оторчая оборгания неу на намерен на организация и суствую на за деном на ну старам продменения действоруй и суствующего на намерен на на	
	TO BE COMPLETED BY STAT	EAN ANIX
Ad submitted to Station?	- province and the second seco). A la 1 (
	Yes No Date ad r	And the state of t
word in the separate	PB-19 Forms for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy).
Federal candidate certification	on signed (above):	No N/A
Disposition:	n an	- The Contract of the Contract
Accepted		
Accepted IN PART (e	e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sp	ponsor ID)*
Rejected – provide re	eason:	
a Al-A Constructive (Al-A) (Al	Pagerman structures and usering and analysis party mag that all has been higher beautiful and the accompanies of the analysis of the all the structures of the accompanies of the accomp	э нэгч нь
*Upload partially accepted fo	rm, then promptly upload updated final form	when complete.
Date and nature of follow-up:	s, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	COTE 2 TO CLASSICITY OF SECTION AND THE SECTION AS TO CLASSIC AND
Contract #:	Station Call Letters:	Date Received/Requested:
Est. #:	Station Location:	Run Start and End Dates:
use this space to document so ourchased or attach separatel	thedule of time purchased, when spots actual y. If station will not upload the actual times sp	cuments reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or lly aired, the rates charged and the classes of time pots aired until an invoice is generated, the name pe placed in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in



Vickie Graham <vickie graham@commbroadcasters.com>

FW: Joe Biden SC02 Payment: Your Same Day wire transfer was successfully sent 1 message

Chenault, LaTonya < latonya.chenault@katzmedia.com>

Fri, Jan 19, 2024 at 12:40 PM

To: "Kelley, Genelle" <genellekelley@iheartmedia.com>, "Lillian.Garcia@cumulus.com" <Lillian.Garcia@cumulus.com>.

"Bwerner@sagacom.com" <Bwerner@sagacom.com>, "Bryan.Hendry@alphamediausa.com"

<Bryan.Hendry@alphamediausa.com>, "ray_handel@commbroadcasters.com" <ray_handel@commbroadcasters.com>,

"Cassidy.ford@cumulus.com" <Cassidy.ford@cumulus.com>, "tammy.odell@cumulus.com" <tammy.odell@cumulus.com>,

"tammy.mangum@audacy.com" <tammy.mangum@audacy.com>, "Nicki.DellaPosta@audacy.com"

"columbia.spots@cumulus.com" <columbia.spots@cumulus.com>, "Veronica.Cauthen@cumulus.com"

<Veronica.Cauthen@cumulus.com>, "caroline.nichols@summitmediacorp.com" <caroline.nichols@summitmediacorp.com>,

"MMitchell@CharlestonRadioGroup.com" < MMitchell@charlestonradiogroup.com>,

"LManigault@CharlestonRadioGroup.com" <LManigault@charlestonradiogroup.com>,

"wanda.harmon@alphamediausa.com" <wanda.harmon@alphamediausa.com>, "sheila.sullivan@alphamediausa.com"

<sheila.sullivan@alphamediausa.com>, "Columbia.Production@alphamediausa.com"

<Columbia.Production@alphamediausa.com>, "larry.farina@alphamediausa.com" <larry.farina@alphamediausa.com>,

"vickie_graham@commbroadcasters.com" <vickie_graham@commbroadcasters.com>,
"carolyn_garris@commbroadcasters.com" <carolyn_garris@commbroadcasters.com>, "angela.dorin@cumulus.com"

<angela.dorin@cumulus.com>, "Gspspots@audacy.com" <Gspspots@audacy.com>, "joe.lawrence@audacy.com"

<joe.lawrence@audacy.com>, "sara.polk@summitmediacorp.com" <sara.polk@summitmediacorp.com>,

"Greenvilletraffic@summitmediacorp.com" < Greenvilletraffic@summitmediacorp.com >, Paul Haley

<Paul.Haley@cumulus.com>, "Katherine.grofic@cumulus.com" <Katherine.grofic@cumulus.com>,

"CharlestonPoliticalGroup@cumulus.com" < CharlestonPoliticalGroup@cumulus.com>, "ColumbiascPoliticalGroup@cumulus.com" <ColumbiascPoliticalGroup@cumulus.com>, "Florence.Political@cumulus.com"

<Florence.Political@cumulus.com>, Haley Teare <Haley.Teare@audacy.com>

Below is the payment confirmation for the new Joe Biden orders booked today for SC radio. EST # SC02. This has also been confirmed by Katz AP as received. It is in house at Katz.

From: ltcq@riseupmediasolutions.com **Sent:** Friday, January 19, 2024 12:08 PM

To: Chenault, LaTonya <latonya.chenault@katzmedia.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Joe Biden SC02 Payment: Your Same Day wire transfer was successfully sent

Importance: High

LT. Payment confirmation below for Biden SC flight #2.

From: Online Transfers from Bank of America <bankofamericatransfers@mail.transfers.bankofamerica.com>

Sent: Friday, January 19, 2024 11:32 AM To: ltcq@riseupmediasolutions.com

Subject: Your Same Day wire transfer was successfully sent

We have successfully sent the following transfer:

Item #:

474049966

Amount: \$37,059.08 1/19/24, 1:09 PM

Community Broadcasters Mail - FW: Joe Biden SC02 Payment: Your Same Day wire transfer was successfully sent

To: Katz Media Corp Send on Date: 01/19/2024

Service: Same Day

If there is a problem with executing your request, we will notify you both by email and on the Manage Accounts tab. You can always check your transfer status on the Review Transfer screen at www.bankofamerica.com.

Sincerely,

Member Service

www.bankofamerica.com

CAUTION: This message originated from outside of the company. Please take all precautions when opening attachments or links from outside sources.